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Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 C. Healy/W. Orth 4 DIV01 D001 8 375 428 428 399 402 1229 1229 1
2 S. Decker/K. York 12 DIV02 D001 7 349 378 378 334 341 1053 1053 2
3 K. Blomgren/J. Lenci 2 DIV02 D001 5 328 357 357 348 348 1053 1053 2
4 P. Ellison/P. Harris 9 DIV02 D003 7 302 371 346 371 330 1047 1047 4
5 B. Peaslee/C. Brown 2 DIV02 D001 6 326 393 393 346 302 1041 1041 5
6 D. Albanesius/D. Villagran 8 DIV02 D003 4 336 397 350 397 285 1032 1032 6
7 T. Sherrill/C. Dutch 13 DIV02 D002 22 310 355 322 355 344 1021 1021 7
8 S. O'Neil/L. Hagen 12 DIV02 D001 5 322 368 368 288 339 995 995 8
9 J. Martinez/A. May 1 DIV02 D001 2 329 356 345 356 292 993 993 9

10 P. Albright/R. Holly 5 DIV02 D001 9 305 329 329 313 325 967 967 10
11 K. Giannone/E. Giannone 3 DIV02 D002 2 291 360 281 280 360 921 921 11
12 K. Rybowski/S. Rybkowski 4 DIV02 D001 7 307 348 295 348 273 916 916 12
13 A. VanDerHeyden/D. Tuttle 9 DIV02 D003 8 317 314 310 287 314 911 911 13
14 S. Armstrong/A. Morgan 14 DIV02 D002 4 289 317 268 309 317 894 894 14
15 M. Meidlinger/A. Ely 1 DIV02 D001 1 307 329 283 329 280 892 892 15
16 T. Gabaldon/V. Adams 14 DIV02 D002 3 344 310 283 294 310 887 887 16
17 L. Wiggens/D. Fincher 5 DIV02 D001 10 276 307 264 307 296 867 867 17
18 L. Goeke/V. Bishop 11 DIV02 D002 18 290 292 284 280 292 856 856 18
19 D. Menzie/N. Gillett 11 DIV02 D002 17 303 335 235 335 283 853 853 19
20 E. Montgomery/S. Roberts 8 DIV02 D003 3 322 306 277 260 306 843 843 20
21 M. Novar/L. Lilly 10 DIV02 D004 2 280 298 294 298 238 830 830 21
22 N. Nye/P. Hendrickson 7 DIV02 D004 18 297 317 264 242 317 823 823 22
23 N. Miller/S. Hudgens 6 DIV02 D001 12 296 302 256 302 258 816 816 23
24 N. Cox/S. Stephenson 3 DIV02 D002 1 263 278 278 274 246 798 798 24
25 M. Parent/J. Cullinan 6 DIV02 D001 11 258 274 257 274 259 790 790 25
26 B. Wofford/R. McNabb 7 DIV02 D004 17 294 283 283 233 235 751 751 26
27 B. Chamberlain/N. Bronson 13 DIV02 D002 21 239 274 204 274 243 721 721 27
28 K. Monagle/A. Monagle 10 DIV02 D004 1 245 253 253 241 224 718 718 28
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z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 P. Ellison/P. Harris 9 DIV02 D003 7 302 371 513 346 371 330 1047 426 1473 1473 1 207.00
2 C. Healy/W. Orth 4 DIV01 D001 8 375 428 503 428 399 402 1229 225 1454 1454 2 155.00
3 T. Sherrill/C. Dutch 13 DIV02 D002 22 310 355 489 322 355 344 1021 402 1423 1423 3 107.00
4 K. Blomgren/J. Lenci 2 DIV02 D001 5 328 357 475 357 348 348 1053 354 1407 1407 4 63.00
5 B. Peaslee/C. Brown 2 DIV02 D001 6 326 393 512 393 346 302 1041 357 1398 1398 5
6 P. Albright/R. Holly 5 DIV02 D001 9 305 329 468 329 313 325 967 417 1384 1384 6
7 K. Giannone/E. Giannone 3 DIV02 D002 2 291 360 512 281 280 360 921 456 1377 1377 7
8 D. Albanesius/D. Villagran 8 DIV02 D003 4 336 397 508 350 397 285 1032 333 1365 1365 8
9 S. O'Neil/L. Hagen 12 DIV02 D001 5 322 368 491 368 288 339 995 369 1364 1364 9

10 L. Wiggens/D. Fincher 5 DIV02 D001 10 276 307 472 264 307 296 867 495 1362 1362 10
11 S. Armstrong/A. Morgan 14 DIV02 D002 4 289 317 470 268 309 317 894 459 1353 1353 11
12 S. Decker/K. York 12 DIV02 D001 7 349 378 477 378 334 341 1053 297 1350 1350 12
13 J. Martinez/A. May 1 DIV02 D001 2 329 356 473 345 356 292 993 351 1344 1344 13
14 M. Parent/J. Cullinan 6 DIV02 D001 11 258 274 455 257 274 259 790 543 1333 1333 14
15 K. Rybowski/S. Rybkowski 4 DIV02 D001 7 307 348 485 295 348 273 916 411 1327 1327 15
16 N. Cox/S. Stephenson 3 DIV02 D002 1 263 278 454 278 274 246 798 528 1326 1326 16
17 B. Chamberlain/N. Bronson 13 DIV02 D002 21 239 274 472 204 274 243 721 594 1315 1315 17
18 M. Novar/L. Lilly 10 DIV02 D004 2 280 298 459 294 298 238 830 483 1313 1313 18
19 L. Goeke/V. Bishop 11 DIV02 D002 18 290 292 444 284 280 292 856 456 1312 1312 19
20 M. Meidlinger/A. Ely 1 DIV02 D001 1 307 329 466 283 329 280 892 411 1303 1303 20
21 A. VanDerHeyden/D. Tuttle 9 DIV02 D003 8 317 314 442 310 287 314 911 384 1295 1295 21
22 K. Monagle/A. Monagle 10 DIV02 D004 1 245 253 445 253 241 224 718 576 1294 1294 22
23 D. Menzie/N. Gillett 11 DIV02 D002 17 303 335 476 235 335 283 853 423 1276 1276 23
24 N. Nye/P. Hendrickson 7 DIV02 D004 18 297 317 463 264 242 317 823 438 1261 1261 24
25 N. Miller/S. Hudgens 6 DIV02 D001 12 296 302 448 256 302 258 816 438 1254 1254 25
26 E. Montgomery/S. Roberts 8 DIV02 D003 3 322 306 429 277 260 306 843 369 1212 1212 26
27 T. Gabaldon/V. Adams 14 DIV02 D002 3 344 310 413 283 294 310 887 309 1196 1196 27
28 B. Wofford/R. McNabb 7 DIV02 D004 17 294 283 431 283 233 235 751 444 1195 1195 28
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